2745 A RBLTE 8 FRET Al

SEHRE]
ZH (FH)
{ZH (BRam)
ZH (FHEF)

p N ol

wma

piiE

EH

F1AB

1

BHR

H

R

X1

LR
M= (THD)
M= (i)
M= (L)
M= (=)IH7)

H=E (mYiE)

M= (KithHr)

B= (lim=HEr)
2173
HEM
=53
$THE

INEE

E2ZR

#R

VAV ¥ /N

NYig

sl

$NEHR

3]

b

A1}

HR&

BisiR

sl

EEHa

B it

N1 F
HLVYS2R
HmE
IASILR
Ea1—<>EILLX
as

HEANZZD

L

530
643
616
679
1,918
563
1,115
162
104
50

53
282
253
787
610
383
128
251
252
476
108
1,406
282
119
188
40
121
12

279
117
290
128
141
137
343
199
17
242
38
516
1,005
26
144
92
15,849

697
696
779
857
2,513
698
1,397
232
148
81
72
396
249
980
746
470
127
239
312
543
119
1,667
381
162
260
52
116
17

323
157
337
146
58
182
447
254
20
272
27
581
832
31
117
89
18,882

711
774
850
883

2,564
695

1,459
242
143

68
75
376
304

1,025
829
461
139
292
317
580
125

1,711
366
162
241

51
123
17

341
133
316
141
109
178
469
264
14
295
31
596
906
35
122
93
19,629

e

1,408
1,470
1,629
1,740
5,077
1,393
2,856
474
291
149
147
772
553
2,005
1,575
931
266
531
629
1,123
244
3,378
747
324
501
103
239
34

664
290
653
287
167
360
916
518
34
567
58
1,177
1,738
66
239
182
38,511



