

平成27年5月末現在通称町別

通称町	世帯数	男	女	総数
仁田（本村）	530	697	711	1,408
仁田（駅前）	643	696	774	1,470
仁田（平井原）	616	779	850	1,629
大土肥	679	857	883	1,740
柏谷	1,918	2,513	2,564	5,077
畠毛	563	698	695	1,393
平井	1,115	1,397	1,459	2,856
丹那	162	232	242	474
畠	104	148	143	291
軽井沢	50	81	68	149
田代	53	72	75	147
桑原	282	396	376	772
大竹	253	249	304	553
上沢	787	980	1,025	2,005
間宮（下町）	610	746	829	1,575
間宮（中町）	383	470	461	931
間宮（上町）	128	127	139	266
間宮（宮川町）	251	239	292	531
間宮（四ツ街道）	252	312	317	629
間宮（天池町）	476	543	580	1,123
間宮（川向町）	108	119	125	244
塚本	1,406	1,667	1,711	3,378
肥田	282	381	366	747
日守	119	162	162	324
新田	188	260	241	501
奴田場	40	52	51	103
鬱之沢	121	116	123	239
細沢	12	17	17	34
六本松	4	3	3	6
八ツ溝	279	323	341	664
冷川	117	157	133	290
新幹線	290	337	316	653
函南	128	146	141	287
病院	141	58	109	167
城山	137	182	178	360
柿沢台	343	447	469	916
白道坂	199	254	264	518
中冷川	17	20	14	34
宝藏台	242	272	295	567
冷川団地	38	27	31	58
パサディナ	516	581	596	1,177
ダイヤランド	1,005	832	906	1,738
鶴巻	26	31	35	66
エメラルド	144	117	122	239
ヒューマンヒルズ	92	89	93	182
合計	15,849	18,882	19,629	38,511

外国人を含む